

GOPAL KRISHAN Vs. KULDEEP SHARMA

22.09.2025

Present : Sh. Puneet Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the DH through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the DH requests for adjournment to file the amended decree sheet.

Put up on **14.10.2025.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/22.09.2025