

GOPAL KRISHAN Vs. KULDEEP SHARMA

06.06.2026

Present : Sh. Vijay Jha, Ld. counsel for the DH through VC.
Sh. Pankaj Malik, Ld. counsel for the objector through VC.

Learned counsel for the objector submits that a copy of the stay application shall be supplied to learned counsel for the Decree Holder during the course of the day.

Put up for filing of reply and arguments on the application on

06.08.2026.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.06.2026